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标准配件

1个

1个

主机

CR2032电池

The equipment is equipped with a 4 kinds of fixture, 

which can make the processed objects position and 

cut at the best angle

Equipped with limit switch, can realize unattended

 processing, high precision spindle operation

Accurately fine-tune the horizontal feed position of 

the processed objects, and automatically stop running 

after cutting.

SPECIFICATION

Travel of mobile frame

Positioning accuracy

Spindle rotation speed

Cutting blade diameter

Max. cutting diameter

Power

Power consumption

Weight

Dimension

25mm

0.01mm

0-600r/min

Ø100x0.4x12.7mm

Ø30mm

110/220V 

50W

19.4kg

392x330x310mm

FORCE

LOW SPEED PRECISION CUTTING MACHINECUTM600

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES 

Main unit

Spanner

Wrench

Fixture

Diamond cutting blade

1pc

1pc

1pc

1 set

1pc

One machine is multi-purpose, easy to complete the 

metallographic sample pre-grindingrough grinding, fine 

grinding, rough polishing and fine polishing

Double disc double control, Variable speed regulation 

and two fixed speed, speed control system optimized for grinding 

and polishing machine

Easy to control the switch knob, simple operation

Fine grinding and surface treatment of the work disc, to ensure 

that the surface of the sample is smooth

SPECIFICATION

Polishing disc diameter (mm) 203

Rotation speed (rpm)

Working disc rotation direction

Motor power

Control method

Input voltage

Weight

Dimension

variable adjustable speed 50-600

clockwise and counter clockwise

550Wx2

double disc double control

100-240V

50kg

566x712x270mm

MANUAL GRINDING POLISHING MACHINEGP203

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES 

Main unit

Polishing velvet

Metallographic sandpaper

Water pipe

Power cable 

1pc

2pcs

2pcs

1 set

1pc
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